

Faculty of Health & Medical Science (FHMS)

Undergraduate Programs

Doctor of Physical Therapy (DPT) (5 Years)

Eligibility Criteria

Minimum 60% in Intermediate / A Levels (Pre Medical) or any other equivalent/ relevant qualification. University based entry test & interview

University test with minimum 65% cumulative score

Fee Structure

Admission Fee Rs.10,000/-Per Credit Hour Rs. 6500/-Document Verification Fee Rs. 2,000/-

Faculty of Engineering, Science & Technology (FEST)

Undergraduate Programs

Electrical Engineering (4 Years)
 B.E Electrical (Power) Engineering
 B.E Electrical (Electronics) Engineering
 PEC Accredited Programs

Eligibility Criteria

Intermediate (Pre-Engineering) / A-Level or any other equivalent/relevant qualification with minimum 60% marks. Diploma of Associate Engineering (DAE) in disciplines Electrical, Electronics with minimum 60% marks. University based entry test & interview.

Fee Structure

Admission Fee Rs.10,000/-Per Credit Hour Rs. 4300/-Document Verification Fee Rs. 2,000/-

- > BSc Engineering Technology (4 Years)
- Electrical
- Civil
- Electronics
- Mechanical

Intermediate (Pre-Engineering) /A Level/ DAE (must have studied Mathematics) or an equivalent/relevant qualification with 50% score. University Based Entry Test & Interview.

Admission Fee Rs.10,000/-Per Credit Hour Rs. 2800/-Document Verification Fee Rs. 2,000/-

Graduate Programs

ME Electrical Engineering (2 Years)

Eligibility Criteria

BE/BS in Electrical/Electronics Engineering or an equivalent/relevant qualification with 16 years of education with 50% marks or 2.0 CGPA with PEC registration is compulsory.

GRE/University test with minimum 60% cumulative score.

Structure

Admission Fee Rs.10,000/Per Credit Hour Rs.5000
Document Verification Fee Rs. 2,000/(Excluding Thesis & External Examiner Fee,
other charges may apply)

Doctoral Program

> Ph.D Electrical Engineering (3.5 Years)

Eligibility Criteria

ME/MS in Electronics/Electrical Engineering or an equivalent/relevant qualification with 18 years of education with minimum 3.0 CGPA GAT- Subject / University test with minimum 70% cumulative score

Fee Structure

Admission Fee Rs.25,000/-Per Credit Hour Rs. 15,000 Document Verification Fee Rs. 2,000/-

Faculty of Computing And Information Technology (FCIT)

Undergraduate Programs

- > BS Computer Science (4 Years)
- > BS Software Engineering (4 Years)

Eligibility Criteria

Intermediate (Pre-Engineering, Pre- Medical /A Level/ DAE (must have studied Mathematics) or an equivalent/relevant qualification with 50% score.

University Based Entry Test & Interview.

Fee Structure

Admission Fee Rs. 10,000/-Per Credit Hour Rs. 3800/-Document Verification Fee Rs. 2,000/-

Graduate Programs

MS Computer Science (2 Years)

Eligibility Criteria

BS Computer Science/ IT/ Software Engineering, BE Computer System Engineering, an equivalent/ relevant qualification with 16 years of education with minimum 50% marks or 2.0 CGPA.

GRE/University test with minimum 60% cumulative

Fee Structure

Admission Fee Rs.10,000/-Per Credit Hour Rs.5200/-Document Verification Fee Rs. 2,000/-(Excluding Thesis & External Examiner Fee, other charges may apply)

Doctoral Program

Ph.D Computer Science (3.5 Years)

Eligibility Criteria

MS in Computer Science, IT, Computer or Software Engineering or an equivalent / relevant qualification 18 years of education with minimum 3.0 CGPA.

GAT- Subject / University test with minimum 70% cumulative score

Fee Structure

Admission Fee Rs.25,000/-Per Credit Hour Rs.15,000/-Document Verification Fee Rs. 2,000/-(Excluding Thesis & External Examiner Fee, other charges may apply)

Faculty of Management Science (FMS)

Undergraduate Programs

Bachelor of Business Administration (4 Years)

Eligibility Criteria

Intermediate/A levels or any other equivalent qualification with a minimum of "D" Grade.
University Based Entry Test & Interview.

Fee Structure

Admission Fee Rs.10,000/-Per Credit Hour Rs. 4100/-Document Verification Fee Rs. 2.000/-

Graduate Programs

Master of Business Administration (2.5 Years)

Master of Business Administration (1.5 Years)

(1.0 1.00.0)

MS (Management Sciences)

Eligibility Criteria

Masters or 16 years of non business education BE, MBBS, MA, MSc or any other equivalent/ relevant qualification with CGPA 2.0 and above. University Entry Test/GRE General Test with a minimum 60% score

BBA (4 years) or any other equivalent/ relevant qualification with minimum CGPA 2.0 and above University Entry Test/GRE General Test with a minimum 60% score

BBA (4 years)/ MBA (16 years) / any other equivalent / relevant qualification with a minimum 50% marks and 2.0 CGPA.
University Entry Test/GRE General Test with

a minimum 60% score

Fee Structure

Admission Fee Rs.10,000/-Per Credit Hour Rs. 4800/-Document Verification Fee Rs. 2,000/-(Excluding Thesis & External Charges, other charges may apply)

Admission Fee Rs.10,000/-Per Credit Hour Rs. 5000/-Document Verification Fee Rs. 2,000/-(Excluding Thesis & External Charges, other charges may apply)

Admission Fee Rs.10,000/-Per Credit Hour Rs. 5000/-Document Verification Fee Rs. 2,000/-(Excluding Thesis & External Examiner Fee, other charges may apply)

Doctoral Program

> Ph.D Management Sciences (3.5 Years)

Eligibility Criteria

18 years of education (MS/MPhil) or any other equivalent/relevant qualification with a minimum 3.0 CGPA GAT- Subject / University test with minimum 70% cumulative score

Fee Structure

Admission Fee Rs.25,000/-Per Credit Hour Rs. 15000/-Document Verification Fee Rs. 2,000/-(Excluding Thesis & External Examiner Fee, other charges may apply)

Faculty of Art & Design (FAD)

Undergraduate Programs

Bachelor of Textile Design (4 years)

> Bachelor of Interior Design (4 years)

Bachelor of Fashion Design (4 years)

Eligibility Criteria

Intermediate / A levels or any other equivalent/ relevant qualification with a minimum 'D' Grade University based entry test & interview.

Intermediate / A levels or any other equivalent/ relevant qualification with a minimum 'D' Grade University based entry test & interview.

Intermediate / A levels or any other equivalent/ relevant qualification with a minimum 'D' Grade University based entry test & interview.

Fee Structure

Admission Fee Rs.10,000/-Per Credit Hour Rs. 4000/-Document Verification Fee Rs. 2000/-

Admission Fee Rs.10.000/-Per Credit Hour Rs. 3900/-Document Verification Fee Rs. 2000/-

Admission Fee Rs.10,000/-Per Credit Hour Rs. 4100/-Document Verification Fee Rs. 2,000/-

Diploma Programs

Diploma in Textile Design (1 & 2 Years)

Eligibility

Fee Structure

Admission Fee Rs.10,000/-1 Year Rs.4500 2 Years Rs. 4300 Document Verification Fee Rs. 2,000/-

> Diploma in Interior Design (1 or 2 Years)

Matriculation/Intermediate or any other equivalent/ relevant qualification with a minimum 'D' Grade. University based entry test & interview. (Diploma is not eligible for Bachelor Programs)

Admission Fee Rs.10,000/-1 Year Rs. 4100 2 Years Rs. 4200 Document Verification Fee Rs. 2000/-

> Diploma in Fashion Design (1 or 2 Years)

Admission Fee Rs.10,000/-1 Year Rs. 4500 2 Years Rs. 4300 Document Verification Fee Rs. 2000/-

Faculty of Social Science (FSS)

Undergraduate **Programs**

> BS (Media Science) (4 years)

Eligibility

Intermediate / A levels or any other equivalent /relevent qualification with a minimum 'D' Grade. University based entry test & interview.

Fee Structure

Admission Fee Rs.10,000/-Per Cedit Hour Rs.4100/-Document Verification Fee Rs. 2.000/-

Note: 5% Tuition Fee shall be increased annually

Main Campus

ST-2D, Block-17, Gulshan-e-Iqbal Adjacent To National Stadium, UAN: 021-111 400 300 Ext: 101-104 021-34801430-35 Cell: 0310-0015875, 0318-1139265, 0345-2525569, 0335-2268032 Email: admission@indus.edu.pk

Study Center

The Doctors Plaza Hall No. 508 to 513, 5th Floor Do Talwar Clifton Karachi, 021-35308640-43, Cell: 0308-2727987 Email: admission.cc@indus.edu.pk

URL



UAN: (021) 111 400 300

Follow Us On: 1 D D in a 13







